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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt Hoch

1 BSK_1 782 948 883 762 750 4.125 206,25 948
2 Dui_1 747 778 865 840 668 3.898 194,90 865
3 BSK_2 738 803 665 722 611 3.539 176,95 803
4 Bam_1 756 708 719 630 657 3.470 173,50 756
5 Dui_3 662 603 675 696 772 3.408 170,40 772
6 Dui_2 705 677 676 656 683 3.397 169,85 705
7 Saa_1 615 649 624 650 623 3.161 158,05 650
8 SON_1 545 634 656 610 586 3.031 151,55 656
9 BSK_3 649 655 556 574 572 3.006 150,30 655

10 SUL_2 677 611 545 593 578 3.004 150,20 677
11 SNL_1 571 657 503 615 601 2.947 147,35 657
12 SVP_1 548 554 662 587 559 2.910 145,50 662
13 Bam_2 563 492 574 608 561 2.798 139,90 608
14 Dui_4 534 479 589 590 549 2.741 137,05 590
15 KSE_1 571 479 588 583 512 2.733 136,65 588
16 SaN_1 517 548 521 587 551 2.724 136,20 587
17 SON_2 594 523 535 484 564 2.700 135,00 594
18 WES_1 505 464 487 552 560 2.568 128,40 560
19 SUL_1 505 580 497 516 469 2.567 128,35 580
20 SVP_2 448 567 481 523 535 2.554 127,70 567
21 Bam_3 517 478 462 549 412 2.418 120,90 549
22 Saa_2 527 433 463 487 476 2.386 119,30 527
23 SVP_4 467 464 470 522 440 2.363 118,15 522
24 SON_3 525 466 435 464 468 2.358 117,90 525
25 WES_2 487 412 511 466 437 2.313 115,65 511
26 SVP_3 442 436 383 382 415 2.058 102,90 442
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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe MHoch MHSchnitt

1 BSK_1 782 948 883 762 750 4.125 948 237,00
2 Dui_1 747 778 865 840 668 3.898 865 216,25
3 BSK_2 738 803 665 722 611 3.539 803 200,75
4 Dui_3 662 603 675 696 772 3.408 772 193,00
5 Bam_1 756 708 719 630 657 3.470 756 189,00
6 Dui_2 705 677 676 656 683 3.397 705 176,25
7 SUL_2 677 611 545 593 578 3.004 677 169,25
8 SVP_1 548 554 662 587 559 2.910 662 165,50
9 SNL_1 571 657 503 615 601 2.947 657 164,25

10 SON_1 545 634 656 610 586 3.031 656 164,00
11 BSK_3 649 655 556 574 572 3.006 655 163,75
12 Saa_1 615 649 624 650 623 3.161 650 162,50
13 Bam_2 563 492 574 608 561 2.798 608 152,00
14 SON_2 594 523 535 484 564 2.700 594 148,50
15 Dui_4 534 479 589 590 549 2.741 590 147,50
16 KSE_1 571 479 588 583 512 2.733 588 147,00
17 SaN_1 517 548 521 587 551 2.724 587 146,75
18 SUL_1 505 580 497 516 469 2.567 580 145,00
19 SVP_2 448 567 481 523 535 2.554 567 141,75
20 WES_1 505 464 487 552 560 2.568 560 140,00
21 Bam_3 517 478 462 549 412 2.418 549 137,25
22 Saa_2 527 433 463 487 476 2.386 527 131,75
23 SON_3 525 466 435 464 468 2.358 525 131,25
24 SVP_4 467 464 470 522 440 2.363 522 130,50
25 WES_2 487 412 511 466 437 2.313 511 127,75
26 SVP_3 442 436 383 382 415 2.058 442 110,50
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MName Name

Bam_1 Sparkasse Bamberg
Bam_2
Bam_3
BSK_1 Berliner Sparkasse
BSK_2
BSK_3
Dui_1 Sparkasse Duisburg
Dui_2
Dui_3
Dui_4
KSE_1 Kreissparkasse Schwalm-Eder
Saa_1 Saalesparkasse
Saa_2
SaN_1 Sparkasse am Niederrhein
SNL_1 Sparkasse Niederlausitz
SON_1 Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien
SON_2
SON_3
SUL_1 Sparkasse Uelzen Lüchow-Dannenberg
SUL_2
SVP_1 Sparkasse Vorpommern
SVP_2
SVP_3
SVP_4
WES_1 Weser-Elbe Sparkasse
WES_2


